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UCO RCB Bank Classic

The Golf Club of Edmond
Edmond, OK
UCO Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Team

St. Edward's 302
SW Oklahoma State 298
Arkansas Tech 301
Central Oklahoma 309
Oklahoma Christian 312

Northeastern State 311
Henderson State 321
Cameron 319
Lindenwood Univer. 322
Southern Nazarene U. 332
Central Missouri 331

Missouri Western St. 333
Nebraska - Kearney 333
Harding University 338
Fort Hays State 354
Southwest Baptist 367

301
314
312
307
311
315
312
318
319
316
322
320
331
330
329
367

Scores

603
612
613
616
623
626
633
637
641
648
653
653
664
668
683
734

+35
+44
+45
+48
+55
+58
+65
+69
+73
+80
+85
+85
+96
+100
+115
+166
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Start

T5
1
T3
9
T15
T36
T10
T10
T3
T10
T5
T20
T30
T15
T7
T58
T7
T10

T15
T15
T25
T46
T20
T58
T30
T10
T40
T46
T30
T30
T25
T36
T20
T25
T30
T20
T46
T15
T66
T20
T25
T40
T58

T66

Finish

a b~ WON -

T6

T6

T6

T6
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T27
T27
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32

37
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Johany Rivera
Gloria Choi

Baylee Price
Caroline Christensen
Marla Souvannasing
Allison Sell

Ana Sofia Benavides
Anna Frandsen

Nuchakorn (Pia) Nunbhakdi

Shi Qing Ong
Abigail Rigsby

Elin Wahlin
Hannah Perkins
Avery Struck

Anna Pool

Olivia Sobaski
Hanna Brauburger
Sandy Livas

Emily Folsom
Ebba Moberg
Jessica Tamen
Grace Shin

Sarah Wright
Katlyn Johnston
Josefina Haupt
Taylor Loeb
Caroline Fredensborg
Isabel Morales
Emilee White
Kelsey Lumpkin
Sydney Roberts *
Elizabeth Leath
Elizabeth Freeman
Robyn Moore *
Jenna Eidem
Dakota Limkemann
Jenna Kosmatka
Bryle Alcorn

Kate Goodwin
Camilla Schou
Natalie Long
Makena Mucciaccio
Lexi Armon
Madison Romjue

Heidi Stafford

UCO RCB Bank Classic

The Golf Club of Edmond
Edmond, OK
UCO Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Team

St. Edward's

SW Oklahoma State
Northeastern State
Cameron

Central Oklahoma
Oklahoma Christian
St. Edward's
Arkansas Tech
Arkansas Tech
Missouri Western St.
Oklahoma Christian
SW Oklahoma State
Fort Hays State
Arkansas Tech
Central Oklahoma
Central Missouri
Henderson State

St. Edward's

SW Oklahoma State
Northeastern State
St. Edward's
Central Oklahoma
Henderson State
Cameron
Lindenwood Univer.
Henderson State
Arkansas Tech

St. Edward's
Southern Nazarene U.
Northeastern State
Central Oklahoma
Central Missouri
Oklahoma Christian
Cameron

SW Oklahoma State
Lindenwood Univer.
Missouri Western St.
Harding University
Oklahoma Christian
Central Oklahoma
Lindenwood Univer.
Central Oklahoma
Northeastern State
Missouri Western St.

Southern Nazarene U.

73
70
72
75
77
81
76
76
72
76
73
78
80
77
74
85
74
76
71
77
77
79
83
78
85
80
76
82
83
80
80
79
81
78
79
80
78
83
77
87
78
79
82
85

87

70
74
74
72
71
69
74
74
78
76
79
74
74
77
81
70
82
80
85
80
80
79
75
80
73
78
83
77
77
80
80
82
80
83
82
81
84
80
86
76
85
84
81
78

76

Scores

143
144
146
147
148
150
150
150
150
152
152
152
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

163
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+1

+2

+4

+5

+6

+8

+8

+8

+8
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21

+21



Start

T72
T25
T36
T51
T46
T51
T76
T40
T40
T30
T51
T36
T51
T51
T72
T66
T40
T51
T63
T66
T46
T40
T72
T72
T63
T58
T66
T63

81
T76
T51
T82
T76

80
T82
T76
T58

84

85

88
T66
T86

90

Finish

T38

47
T48
T48
T48
T48
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T63
T63
T63

66
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T72
T72
T74
T74
T74

77
T78
T78

80
T81
T81

83
T84
T84

86

87

88

UCO RCB Bank Classic

The Golf Club of Edmond
Edmond, OK
UCO Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Player Team
Brandi Lemek
Maggie Bryant
Chloe Thackeray

Nebraska - Kearney
Lindenwood Univer.
SW Oklahoma State
Cassidy Herbster Southern Nazarene U.
Jessica Sachs * Arkansas Tech
Kennedy Wheeler Cameron

Luisa Gartmann Henderson State
Zhane Mayo Harding University
Allyson Wilcox * Central Oklahoma
Samantha Crawford Nebraska - Kearney
Bailey Blake Southern Nazarene U.
Sarah Rovenstine Southern Nazarene U.
Breanna Red| Nebraska - Kearney
Erin Brown Henderson State
Yolanda Rotzinger Lindenwood Univer.
Taelyn Entriken Central Missouri
Allison Duffin Cameron

Bayleigh Johnson Cameron

Kylie McCarthy Fort Hays State
Delaney Bowles Harding University
JT Neuzil * Central Oklahoma
Jordan Rehkow Central Missouri
Holly Standing Arkansas Tech
Courtney Cox Southwest Baptist
Chaise Lucero * Oklahoma Christian
Danielle Dickerson Nebraska - Kearney
Taylor Reed * Henderson State
Katelyn Walker Harding University
Ashton Nemechek Oklahoma Christian
Kelsey McCarthy Fort Hays State
Samantha Dennison Nebraska - Kearney
Tiffanie Yabut Missouri Western St.
Dana Todd * Oklahoma Christian
Mindy Stafford * Oklahoma Christian
Taytum Billington Harding University
Fiona Hakanen Northeastern State
Madison Grisham Central Missouri
Mirannda Pollard Southwest Baptist
Ashley Kelley Southwest Baptist
Madison Roether Fort Hays State
Phoebe Finley Southwest Baptist
Alexis Schaben Fort Hays State

Jacey Collins * Southwest Baptist

88
79
81
84
83
84
89
82
82
80
84
81
84
84
88
87
82
84
86
87
83
82
88
88
86
85
87
86
91
89
84
94
89
90
94
89
85
95
97
100
87
99

108

75
85
84
81
82
81
77
84
84
86
82
86
83
83
80
81
86
85
83
82
87
89
83
83
86
87
86
87
83
85
90
82
88
87
84
91
95
91
90
87
103
101

93

Scores

163
164
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
169
170
171
171
171
172
172
173
173
174
174
174
176
177
177
178
180
180
186
187
187
190
200

201
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+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+34
+35
+35
+36
+38
+38
+44
+45
+45
+48
+58

+59



UCO RCB Bank Classic

The Golf Club of Edmond
Edmond, OK
UCO Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T86 89 Brittany Kennedy Missouri Western St. 99 117 216 +74
89 90 Addie Stewart Southwest Baptist 107 112 219  +77
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UCO RCB Bank Classic

The Golf Club of Edmond

Edmond, OK
UCO Classic
Dates: Oct 03 - Oct 04

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 St. Edward's 302 301 603
1 Johany Rivera (1) 73 70 143
T6 Ana Sofia Benavides (3) 76 74 150
T17 Sandy Livas (4) 76 80 156
T20 Jessica Tamen (2) 77 80 157
T27 Isabel Morales (5) 82 77 159
2 SW Oklahoma State 298 314 612
2 Gloria Choi (2) 70 74 144
T10 Elin Wahlin (1) 78 74 152
T17 Emily Folsom (3) 71 85 156
T32 Jenna Eidem (4) 79 82 161
T48 Chloe Thackeray (5) 81 84 165
3 Arkansas Tech 301 312 613
T6 Anna Frandsen (3) 76 74 150
T6 Nuchakorn (Pia) Nunbhakdi (4) 72 78 150
T13 Avery Struck (2) 77 77 154
T27 Caroline Fredensborg (1) 76 83 159
T67 Holly Standing (5) 88 83 171
4 Central Oklahoma 309 307 616
5 Marla Souvannasing (1) 77 71 148
T15 Anna Pool (4) 74 81 155
T22 Grace Shin (3) 79 79 158
T38 Makena Mucciaccio (2) 79 84 163
T38 Camilla Schou (5) 87 76 163
5 Oklahoma Christian 312 311 623
T6 Allison Sell (3) 81 69 150
T10 Abigail Rigsby (2) 73 79 152
T32 Elizabeth Freeman (4) 81 80 161
T38 Kate Goodwin (1) 77 86 163
T74 Ashton Nemechek (5) 91 83 174
6 Northeastern State 311 315 626
3 Baylee Price (1) 72 74 146
T20 Ebba Moberg (2) 77 80 157
T29 Kelsey Lumpkin (4) 80 80 160
T38 Lexi Armon (3) 82 81 163
T81 Fiona Hakanen (5) 89 91 180
7 Henderson State 321 312 633
T17 Hanna Brauburger (3) 74 82 156
T22 Sarah Wright (1) 83 75 158
T22 Taylor Loeb (4) 80 78 158
T52 Luisa Gartmann (2) 89 77 166
T57 Erin Brown (5) 84 83 167
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Cameron 319 318 637
4 Caroline Christensen (1) 75 72 147
T22 Katlyn Johnston (3) 78 80 158
T48 Kennedy Wheeler (2) 84 81 165
T60 Allison Duffin (5) 82 86 168
T63 Bayleigh Johnson (4) 84 85 169
9 Lindenwood Univer. 322 319 641
T22 Josefina Haupt (3) 85 73 158
T32 Dakota Limkemann (1) 80 81 161
T38 Natalie Long (4) 78 85 163
47 Maggie Bryant (5) 79 85 164
T60 Yolanda Rotzinger (2) 88 80 168
10 Southern Nazarene U. 332 316 648
T29 Emilee White (2) 83 7 160
T38 Heidi Stafford (1) 87 76 163
T48 Cassidy Herbster (5) 84 81 165
T52 Bailey Blake (3) 84 82 166
T57 Sarah Rovenstine (4) 81 86 167
T Central Missouri 331 322 653
T15 Olivia Sobaski (1) 85 70 155
T32 Elizabeth Leath (2) 79 82 161
T60 Taelyn Entriken (4) 87 81 168
T67 Jordan Rehkow (3) 82 89 171
T81 Madison Grisham (5) 85 95 180
T Missouri Western St. 333 320 653
T10 Shi Qing Ong (1) 76 76 152
37 Jenna Kosmatka (2) 78 84 162
T38 Madison Romjue (3) 85 78 163
77 Tiffanie Yabut (4) 94 82 176
89 Brittany Kennedy (5) 99 117 216
13 Nebraska - Kearney 333 331 664
T38 Brandi Lemek (4) 88 75 163
T52 Samantha Crawford (1) 80 86 166
T57 Breanna Redl (2) 84 83 167
T70 Danielle Dickerson (3) 85 87 172
T74 Samantha Dennison (5) 84 90 174
14 Harding University 338 330 668
T38 Bryle Alcorn (3) 83 80 163
752 Zhane Mayo (1) 82 84 166
T63 Delaney Bowles (2) 87 82 169
T72 Katelyn Walker (4) 86 87 173
80 Taytum Billington (5) 94 84 178
15 Fort Hays State 354 329 683
T13 Hannah Perkins (1) 80 74 154
T63 Kylie McCarthy (4) 86 83 169
T74 Kelsey McCarthy (3) 89 85 174
T84 Madison Roether (2) 100 87 187
87 Alexis Schaben (5) 99 101 200
16 Southwest Baptist 367 367 734
T67 Courtney Cox (1) 88 83 171
83 Mirannda Pollard (3) 95 91 186
T84 Ashley Kelley (4) 97 90 187
86 Phoebe Finley (2) 87 103 190
90 Addie Stewart (5) 107 112 219
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T29 Sydney Roberts (Central Oklahoma) 80 80 160
T32 Robyn Moore (Cameron) 78 83 161
T48 Jessica Sachs (Arkansas Tech ) 83 82 165
T52 Allyson Wilcox (Central Oklahoma) 82 84 166
66 JT Neuzil (Central Oklahoma) 83 87 170
T70 Chaise Lucero (Oklahoma Christian) 86 86 172
T72 Taylor Reed (Henderson State) 87 86 173
T78 Dana Todd (Oklahoma Christian) 89 88 177
T78 Mindy Stafford (Oklahoma Christian) 90 87 177
88 Jacey Collins (Southwest Baptist) 108 93 201
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